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Answer Choices Responses
male graduates 0.00%
female graduate 100.00%
Answered
Skipped 0
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Answer Choices Responses
bachelor 57.14% 4
master 14.29% 1
PhD 28.57% 2
Answered 7
Skipped 0

Academic level
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1430 0.00% 0
1431 0.00% 0
1432 14.29% 1
1433 14.29% 1
1434 14.29% 1
1435 0.00% 0
1436 0.00% 0
1437 28.57% 2
1438 0.00% 0
1439 28.57% 2
Answered 7
Skipped 0
graduation year
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yes
No

57.14%

42.86%
Answered
Skipped
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Have you got training courses to meet the
needs of the labor market
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Answer Choices Responses

Yes 71.43%

No 28.57%
Answered
Skipped
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Have you registed in postgraduate
programs
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Answer Choices Responses
within six months of gradu 40.00% 2
within one year 40.00% 2
more than one year 20.00% 1
Answered 5
Skipped 2

If yes, specify the time period before you
enrolled in other studies
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Answer Choices Responses

Yes 42.86% 3

No 57.14% 4
Answered 7
Skipped 0

Are you currently employed?
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Answer Choices Responses

six months 75.00% 3

year 0.00% 0

two years 0.00% 0

more than that 25.00% 1
Answered 4
Skipped 3

If yes,indicate the time you took to get the
job
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B Responses
30.00% -

20.00% -

10.00% -

0.00% -

six months year two years more than that




(39- 38 claasSll sy s1S0) Camg 3l J8 (e el jall o 85 ALl

bl e

Answer Choices Responses
in the field of special 100.00% 4
in non-specialization 0.00% 0
Answered 4
Skipped 3
nature of the job
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Answer Choices Responses
education 100.00% 4
Health sector 0.00% 0
petroleum sectc 0.00% 0
water and ener¢ 0.00% 0
other 0.00% 0
Answered 4
Skipped 3
work field
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 25.00% 1
agree 25.00% 1
neutral 50.00% 2
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 4
Skipped 3

If your job is in the field, Does the
program provide you with the skills and
abilities associated with the profession

you have chosen?
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 14.29% 1
agree 42.86% 3
neutral 28.57% 2
disagree 14.29% 1
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

communication skills were acquired
during the course of the program
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 28.57% 2
agree 28.57% 2
neutral 28.57% 2
disagree 14.29% 1
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

The program has developed your ability
to solve problems with scientific

techniques
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disagree




(39- 38 claasSll sy s1S0) Camg 3l J8 (e el jall o 85 ALl
) A plias) a8

Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 28.57% 2
agree 14.29% 1
neutral 28.57% 2
disagree 28.57% 2
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

The faculty members provided the
necessary assistance to know the

requirements of the field of specilization
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O-OO% T T T T 1
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 0.00% 0
agree 57.14% 4
neutral 28.57% 2
disagree 14.29% 1
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

Teaching strategies were appropriate in
the program
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 42.86% 3
agree 28.57% 2
neutral 14.29% 1
diagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 14.29% 1
Answered 7
Skipped 0

faculty members help student during
office hours
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 42.86% 3
agree 28.57% 2
neutral 28.57% 2
didagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0
The classrooms were suitable for
education
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 42.86% 3
agree 28.57% 2
neutral 28.57% 2
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

Laboratory equipment was suitable for
practical skills acquisition
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 57.14% 4
agree 42.86% 3
neutral 0.00% 0
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

Library services were appropriate and

avaliable whenever | needed them
60.00%

50.00%

40.00%

30.00%
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 42.86% 3
agree 28.57% 2
neutral 28.57% 2
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly dasagr: 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 14.29% 1
agree 28.57% 2
neutral 42.86% 3
disagree 14.29% 1
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

The faculty encourged me to give my best

50.00%
45.00%
40.00%
35.00%
30.00%

25.00%
20.00% B Responses
15.00%
10.00%
5.00%
0.00% . . . :

strongly agree agree neutral disagree strongly
disagree




(39- 38 claasSll sy s1S0) Camg 3l J8 (e el jall o 85 ALl
@ slas) g2l S

Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 14.29% 1
agree 42.86% 3
neutral 14.29% 1
disagree 28.57% 2
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

The faculty members had sufficient
knowledge of the imprtance of the

cources for the needs of the labor market
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 28.57% 2
agree 28.57% 2
neutral 28.57% 2
disagree 14.29% 1
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0
| had the right student guidance during
my studies
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W Responses
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5.00%
O-OO% T T T T 1
strongly agree agree neutral disagree strongly

disagree
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 28.57% 2
agree 42.86% 3
neutral 28.57% 2
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

Registration services in cources were
appropriate
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Answer Choices Responses
strongle agree 28.57% 2
agree 57.14% 4
neutral 14.29% 1
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

safety and security services are adequate
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 28.57% 2
agree 57.14% 4
neutral 14.29% 1
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0
Health services are available
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 0.00% 0
agree 85.71% 6
neutral 0.00% 0
disagree 14.29% 1
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

The cooperation of staff and managers
was generally adequate
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 33.33% 2
agree 50.00% 3
neutral 16.67% 1
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 6
Skipped 1

The knowledge and qualification of the
program are sufficient for the requirments
of the labor market
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 14.29% 1
agree 28.57% 2
neutral 42.86% 3
disagree 14.29% 1
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 7
Skipped 0

| was able to use modern appliance and
equipment efficiently
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 16.67% 1
agree 50.00% 3
neutral 33.33% 2
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 6
Skipped 1

The skills gained from program enabled
you to be creative at work
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disagree
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 16.67% 1
agree 50.00% 3
neutral 33.33% 2
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagre 0.00% 0
Answered 6
Skipped 1

Training on security and safety
requirements has led to commitment to

work
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B Responses
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O-OO% T T T T 1
strongly agree agree neutral disagree strongly

disagree






